CSIRO Verification Services
Clayton, Victoria, Australia
+61 13 0036 3400
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 1 of 2
afp - 2430 15-Jun-2010

(ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
HGL7.2-12
12
7.2 151 65 99 101 2.30
HGL12-12 12 151 99 95 101 3.75
HGL18-12 18 181 77 167 167 5.50
HGL26-12B 26 165 176 125 125 7.80
HGL28-12 28 166 126 174 174 8.60
HGL35-12 35 196 131 155 167 10.30
HGL45-12 45 198 166 174 174 13.50
HGL75-12 75 260 169 211 215 23.10
HGL100-12C 100 307 169 211 215 30.60
HGL120-12B 120 331 175 214 218 32.00
HGL200-12 200 530 209 214 218 57.60
HGL260-12 260 521 269 220 224 75.50
Supplementary information
Schedule of relevant articles
The following schedule is an extract of articles significant and/or related as evidence of conformity.
Reference